
James	Griffiths	(director)	Movies	List	(Filmography)
Episodes https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/episodes-1164742/actors
Cuban	Fury https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cuban-fury-16953139/actors
Free	Agents https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/free-agents-5499733/actors
The	One	and	Only	Herb	McGwyer	Plays
Wallis	Island

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-one-and-only-herb-mcgwyer-plays-
wallis-island-7755085/actors

Parents https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/parents-7136810/actors

The	Ballad	of	Wallis	Island https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ballad-of-wallis-island-
125274110/actors

Pilot https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pilot-67200934/actors
The	Nod https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-nod-67200936/actors
Crazy	Mom https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crazy-mom-67200937/actors
Liberal	Arts https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/liberal-arts-67201004/actors
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